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AGENDA 
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Agriculture Building Board Room • 2800 N Lincoln Blvd • Oklahoma City, OK 
Monday, February 5, 2024 – 9:30 a.m. 

1. Call to Order

2. Roll call

3. Pledge of Allegiance

4. Discussion and possible approval of the December 4, 2023 regular meeting minutes.

5. Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement Summary (Exhibit
#1)

6. Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #2)
Discussion possible approval of the following new agreements:
a. Cimarron County Conservation District (OCC-831) to carry out tasks that will assist with

delivery of USDA/NRCS Farm Bill programs, above and beyond normal assistance
provided.

b. Latimer County Conservation District (OCC-832) to carry out tasks that will assist with
delivery of USDA/NRCS Farm Bill programs, above and beyond normal assistance
provided.

c. Johnston County Conservation District (OCC-833) to provide funding to the district for
an unpaved roads project in Johnston County Commissioner District 3.

d. Checotah Conservation District (OCC-834) to provide funding to the district for an
unpaved roads project in McIntosh County Commissioner District 3.

e. Oklahoma State University (OCC-836) to contract for soil analytical services with the
OSU Soils Research Lab (SRS) in support of OCC’s Soil Health Program.

f. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts and Oklahoma County Conservation
District (OCC-837) and other participating conservation districts to support the climate
smart commodities grant through conservation planning and reporting to install climate
smart conservation practices that benefit Oklahoma agriculture producers.

Discussion possible approval of the following amended agreement: 
g. Oklahoma State University, Division of Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources

(OCC-712) OCC will provide funding in support of the Master Irrigator Program which 
gives irrigators the knowledge, tools and assistance they need to adopt advanced irrigation 
technologies and strategies which increase water use efficiency, support achievement of 
Water for 2060 goals and sustain the state's precious freshwater supplies, while improving 
farm income and sustainability. Amendment 2: continues the agreement
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for FY24 – no cost time extension. 
h. Grand River Dam Authority (OCC-738) to provide matching funds to coordinate with

other local, state, and federal experts to envision wetland development in former lakebed
of Lake Francis in Adair County. Amendment 2 – Adds funds and time to the
agreement.

i. Garvin Conservation District (OCC-696) to provide funding for support of the Watershed
Aide position to perform O&M on watershed dams. Funds can only be used for
Commission approved expenses. Amendment 2: Provides additional funds.

7. Out of State Travel
Discussion and possible ratification of Out of State Travel Request (Exhibit #3):
a. Southern Division American Fisheries Society Annual Meeting - January 31 – February

4, 2024 – Chattanooga, TN
b. High Plains No-Till Conference – February 5-7, 2024 – Burlington, CO
c. Trust in Foods Symposium – February 6 – 8, 2024 – Kansas City, MO
d. National States Geographic Information Council Midyear meeting - March 23 – 29, 2024

– Arlington, VA

Discussion and possible approval of Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #3). 
e. National Association of Conservation Districts Spring Fly In – March 19-22, 2024 –

Washington, D.C.
f. South Central Arc User Group Regional Conference and Board Meeting – April 20-27,

2024 – Frisco, TX
g. National Project WET Coordinator’s Annual Conference -  May 12-17, 2024 – San

Antonio, TX

8. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Director appointments (Exhibit #4).

9. Discussion and possible approval to co-sponsor the following events:
a. Conservation Day at the Capitol – April 17, 2024
b. National Land and Range Judging Contest – April 30 - May 2, 2024

10. Public Comments

11. New Business

12. Consideration and possible adoption of the Conservation Commission’s New Land
Management Permanent Rules to be found at OAC Title 155, Chapter 12, Subchapters 1, 3, 5,
7, 9, and 11. These rules cover new and growing programs within the Land Management
division of the Oklahoma Conservation Commission (Exhibit #5).

13. Consideration and possible action to approve and adopt revisions to Commission Policy OCC-
03 Code of Conduct. (Exhibit #6).

14. Partnership Reports:
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a. Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry 
b. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 
c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts 

 
15. Status Reports: 

a. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members 
b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff 

1. Trey Lam, Executive Director 
2. Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director 
3. Mike Sharp, Office of Geographic Information and Technical Services Director 
4. Trampas Tripp, Land Management Division Director 
5. Clancy Green, District Services Director 
6. Tammy Sawatzky, Conservation Programs Director 
7.       Lisa Knauf Owen, Assistant Director 

 
16. Break (at option of the Chair) 

 
17. Proposed Executive Session 

Possible discussion and vote to enter into an executive session pursuant to the Oklahoma 
Open Meeting Act, Title 25, Section 307(B)(1) to discuss employment matters of the 
Executive Director that includes a follow-up and completion of specified performance 
areas of development directed by the Commission at the Special Meeting held in the 
afternoon on October 9, 2023. 
 
• Vote by the Commission on whether to hold Executive Session.  
• Designation of attendance of any additional persons.  
• Executive Session held if authorized by the Board. 
• Acknowledge return to open session. 
• Announcement of Compliance Statement.  
• Board votes on possible action(s) if any relating to the matter discussed in the executive 

session. 
 
18.   Next Meeting: Monday, March 4, 2024, Oklahoma Department of Agriculture Board 

Room, 2800 N Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. 
 

19. Adjournment 
 
All items on this agenda, including but not limited to any agenda item concerning the adoption or approval of any 
resolution, contract, agreement, or any other item of business, are subject to revision or amendment, including additions 
and/or deletions, without exception. Any revision or amendments will be limited and rationally related to the topic of the 
agenda item. The Board may defer, strike, continue, table, and/or refer any agenda item to its Executive Director, staff, 
attorney, and/or refer back or appoint a committee for the purpose of gathering more information the Board may need to 
take action on any agenda item at a subsequent special or regular meeting of the Board. 















Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

00071712 70000 3000002 11/27/2023 945.00 512120 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
00071713 70000 3000002 11/27/2023 1,386.87 512120 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
00071898 19401 3000002 12/12/2023 126,664.80 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00071898 70000 3000002 12/12/2023 10,666.16 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00071919 19401 3000002 12/19/2023 1,984.29 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00071919 70000 3000002 12/19/2023 519.85 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00071920 19401 3000002 12/19/2023 72,580.85 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00071920 70000 3000002 12/19/2023 7,021.06 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00071920 70000 3000002 12/19/2023 18,418.60 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00071935 70000 3000002 12/19/2023 945.00 512120 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
00071936 70000 3000002 12/19/2023 1,386.87 512120 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
00072062 19401 3000002 1/4/2024 129,984.30 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00072062 70000 3000002 1/4/2024 15,379.42 512110 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00072061 19401 3000002 1/4/2024 444.72 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00072061 70000 3000002 1/4/2024 2,695.80 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00072176 70000 3000002 1/17/2024 945.00 512120 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
00072177 70000 3000002 1/17/2024 1,612.82 512120 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
00072193 19401 3000002 1/18/2024 74,692.44 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00072193 70000 3000002 1/18/2024 14,338.00 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00072193 70000 3000002 1/18/2024 20,632.51 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00072194 19401 3000002 1/18/2024 1,173.48 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00072194 70000 3000002 1/18/2024 336.22 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00071925 99400 12/15/2023 30,829.67 633190 RAMMING,PAMELA L
H0494655 99400 11/28/2023 1,443.00 633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION
H0494656 99400 11/28/2023 600.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0494653 99400 11/28/2023 685.57 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0494654 99400 11/28/2023 176.92 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0494657 99400 11/28/2023 700.00 633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0494658 99400 11/28/2023 15.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0494659 99400 11/28/2023 306.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0496526 99400 12/29/2023 685.57 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0496530 99400 12/29/2023 700.00 633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0496527 99400 12/29/2023 176.92 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0496528 99400 12/29/2023 1,443.00 633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION
H0496529 99400 12/29/2023 600.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0496531 99400 12/29/2023 15.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0496532 99400 12/29/2023 286.00 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC

543,416.71 Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

Administration

00071756 19401 1000001 11/27/2023 9.08 531180 BANCFIRST
00071790 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 1,070.00 515060 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071865 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 1,395.00 531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00071866 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 446.96 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071871 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 52.01 521310 ROBERT M PRIESS
00071870 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 147.00 521120 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00071872 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 331.80 521310 SAMUEL GRANT VICTOR
00071873 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 379.90 521310 DAN HERALD
00071874 19401 1000001 12/7/2023 149.34 521310 CLAY FORST
00071876 19401 1000001 12/13/2023 289.98 522113 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 1000001 12/13/2023 2,025.00 531260 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 1000001 12/13/2023 727.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 1000001 12/13/2023 257.67 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 1000001 12/13/2023 500.00 531160 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 1000001 12/13/2023 674.72 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF NOVEMBER 21, 2023 THRU JANUARY 23, 2024

Exhibit 1 - Claims Register 1 of 25 February 5, 2024



Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF NOVEMBER 21, 2023 THRU JANUARY 23, 2024

00071878 19401 1000001 12/12/2023 390.00 531310 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071918 19401 1000001 12/20/2023 124.69 522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071937 19401 1000001 12/19/2023 521.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
00071964 19401 1000001 12/22/2023 3,775.45 532110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071965 19401 1000001 12/21/2023 1,078.00 515060 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071966 19401 1000001 12/21/2023 93.44 515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072037 19401 1000001 12/28/2023 11.12 531180 BANCFIRST
00072046 19401 1000001 12/29/2023 250.25 534290 COMDATA INC
00072094 19401 1000001 1/9/2024 470.23 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072095 19401 1000001 1/10/2024 14.39 515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 306.96 522110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 252.50 515990 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 259.76 522113 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 359.86 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 2,300.00 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 204.50 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 912.36 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 396.00 536170 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 1000001 1/12/2024 -20.10 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072161 19401 1000001 1/17/2024 90.86 522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072195 19401 1000001 1/18/2024 521.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
00072192 19401 1000001 1/22/2024 3,775.45 532110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
PAYROLL 164,951.74 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

189,495.92 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation

00071722 19401 2000001 11/27/2023 2,800.00 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071724 19401 2000001 11/27/2023 11,079.91 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071758 19401 2000001 11/27/2023 2,829.35 531380 USDA APHS WILDLIFE SEVICES
00071759 19401 2000001 11/27/2023 15,382.80 533150 OKLAHOMA ONE-CALL SYSTEM INC
00071805 19401 2000001 12/6/2023 156.50 555170 96 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071806 19401 2000001 12/6/2023 37,650.00 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071865 19401 2000001 12/7/2023 855.00 531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00071876 19401 2000001 12/13/2023 96.40 531360 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 2000001 12/13/2023 214.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 2000001 12/13/2023 221.48 522130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 2000001 12/13/2023 78.07 531350 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 2000001 12/13/2023 123.93 531370 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 2000001 12/13/2023 44.62 535180 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 2000001 12/13/2023 50.90 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071967 19401 2000001 12/21/2023 10,804.52 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072027 19401 2000001 12/28/2023 10,000.00 555170 96 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00072028 19401 2000001 12/28/2023 1,717.08 555170 96 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072036 19401 2000001 12/28/2023 315,331.66 546110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
00072046 19401 2000001 12/29/2023 6,422.16 534290 COMDATA INC
00072046 19401 2000001 12/29/2023 2,566.96 533120 COMDATA INC
00072050 19401 2000001 12/29/2023 23,100.00 555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072125 19401 2000001 1/12/2024 130.96 531370 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 2000001 1/12/2024 77.16 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 2000001 1/12/2024 79.20 531350 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 2000001 1/12/2024 128.65 531360 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072135 19401 2000001 1/10/2024 16,000.00 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072136 19401 2000001 1/10/2024 199.49 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071723 40000 2000003 11/27/2023 2,799.85 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 119,653.35 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

580,594.00 Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation
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Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF NOVEMBER 21, 2023 THRU JANUARY 23, 2024

Emergency Drought Program

00071736 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 7,500.00 555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071741 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 18,364.11 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071744 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 20,414.40 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071734 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 32,390.96 555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071735 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 35,040.90 555170 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071737 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 12,620.00 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071745 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 7,500.00 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071738 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 15,000.00 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071739 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 7,500.00 555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071740 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 17,440.60 555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071742 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 7,500.00 555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071743 42500 2000001 11/27/2023 21,360.00 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00071820 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 13,447.31 555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071821 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 22,500.00 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071822 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 7,500.00 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071829 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 32,054.96 555170 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071831 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 6,080.00 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071835 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 7,500.00 555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071828 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 4,240.00 555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071833 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 12,000.00 555170 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071818 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 6,640.00 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071819 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 61,956.41 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071823 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 21,324.36 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071826 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 1,600.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071824 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 7,500.00 555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071825 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 6,000.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071830 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 24,432.00 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071827 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 4,918.36 555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071832 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 13,432.50 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071834 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 5,440.00 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071836 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 7,096.00 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071838 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 15,000.00 555170 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071840 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 7,500.00 555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071841 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 38,986.00 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071839 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 35,120.00 555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071842 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 4,600.00 555170 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071843 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 23,876.25 555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00071844 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 7,500.00 555170 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071845 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 37,259.27 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071846 42500 2000001 12/6/2023 6,440.80 555170 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071902 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 14,437.50 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071903 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 6,000.00 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071905 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 22,200.00 555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071907 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 79,326.00 555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071899 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 6,240.00 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071900 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 31,317.62 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071901 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 7,500.00 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071904 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 15,000.00 555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071906 42500 2000001 12/13/2023 7,420.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072067 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 9,884.82 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072068 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 84,359.93 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072074 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 17,401.60 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072075 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 27,180.00 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072076 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 27,044.00 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072088 42500 2000001 1/5/2024 13,700.00 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072089 42500 2000001 1/5/2024 5,332.92 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF NOVEMBER 21, 2023 THRU JANUARY 23, 2024

00072092 42500 2000001 1/5/2024 41,940.00 555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00072070 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 7,500.00 555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072072 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 29,724.00 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072082 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 7,280.00 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072069 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 8,958.46 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072071 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 4,893.09 555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072077 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 6,240.00 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072083 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 25,558.98 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072073 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 27,324.00 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072078 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 2,720.00 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072079 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 15,150.00 555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00072080 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 37,500.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072081 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 7,500.00 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072084 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 7,500.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072085 42500 2000001 1/4/2024 7,500.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072087 42500 2000001 1/5/2024 11,803.54 555170 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00072090 42500 2000001 1/5/2024 9,062.03 555170 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072091 42500 2000001 1/5/2024 16,999.20 555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072096 42500 2000001 1/9/2024 14,920.00 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072110 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 9,640.00 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072108 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072109 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,120.00 555170 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072111 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072112 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 41,800.00 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072115 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 13,040.00 555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072117 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072121 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072124 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072113 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 15,000.00 555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072114 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072116 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 3,186.00 555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00072120 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 6,500.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072118 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072119 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 5,400.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072122 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 15,000.00 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072123 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 1,200.00 555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072126 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 8,607.94 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00072128 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 7,500.00 555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072129 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 1,760.00 555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072127 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 30,770.27 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00072132 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 6,007.99 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072130 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 43,441.60 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072131 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 4,800.00 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072134 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 31,533.01 555170 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072137 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 20,004.00 555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072138 42500 2000001 1/10/2024 5,166.22 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1,638,969.91 Emergency Drought Program

District Services

00071708 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 55.00 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071708 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,217.59 555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071708 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 60.12 555170 42 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071708 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 53.81 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071708 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 251.11 555170 80 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071708 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 40.70 555170 81 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071708 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 85.20 555170 82 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071708 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 139.83 555170 86 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071709 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 398.94 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00071710 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 783.50 555170 99 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071711 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 341.91 555170 91 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071760 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,069.56 555170 05 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071760 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 139.83 555170 86 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071760 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 3,968.10 555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071761 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 3,968.10 555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071761 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,069.56 555170 05 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071762 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,664.59 555170 05 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071763 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 139.95 555170 24 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071763 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,378.32 555170 05 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071763 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 4,247.80 555170 03 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071764 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,375.79 555170 05 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071764 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 275.00 555170 92 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071765 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,773.31 555170 05 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071766 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,714.23 555170 05 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071766 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 50.00 555170 24 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071766 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 47.87 555170 80 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071767 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,060.29 555170 07 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071767 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 132.00 555170 72 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071768 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,069.56 555170 05 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071768 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 3,968.10 555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071769 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 1,614.75 555170 94 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071769 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,548.03 555170 07 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071769 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 1,226.82 555170 02 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071770 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 438.07 555170 20 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071770 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 1,250.00 555170 61 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071770 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,615.73 555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071770 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,196.06 555170 05 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 64.51 555170 26 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 169.10 555170 27 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 77.50 555170 71 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 42.47 555170 80 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 48.93 555170 81 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 97.85 555170 82 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 319.20 555170 84 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 1,134.63 555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071771 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,217.59 555170 05 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071772 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 79.41 555170 79 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071772 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,796.73 555170 05 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071772 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 225.00 555170 63 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071772 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 69.50 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071772 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 151.05 555170 74 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071773 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 116.03 555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071773 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,499.83 555170 02 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071773 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,765.18 555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071773 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 147.00 555170 70 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071773 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 300.00 555170 92 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071774 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 1,719.01 555170 26 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071774 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,376.80 555170 05 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071774 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,368.65 555170 07 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071774 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 51.99 555170 20 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071774 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 649.98 555170 37 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071774 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,715.00 555170 84 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071775 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 695.51 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071775 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,673.91 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071775 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 340.02 555170 80 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071775 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 156.18 555170 81 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071776 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 495.00 555170 74 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071776 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,375.13 555170 05 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071776 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 2,030.28 555170 12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071776 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 107.25 555170 69 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071776 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 300.00 555170 92 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,061.45 555170 05 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 176.70 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 132.00 555170 72 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 152.00 555170 77 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 135.36 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 44.86 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 5,382.94 555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 58.68 555170 82 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071777 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 139.83 555170 73 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 53.32 555170 80 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 323.60 555170 24 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 92.50 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 48.56 555170 81 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 26.14 555170 82 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 32.00 555170 84 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,259.64 555170 05 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071778 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,632.91 555170 06 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 985.65 555170 26 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,599.13 555170 07 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 1,705.18 555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 54.74 555170 20 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 122.00 555170 60 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 89.00 555170 70 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 99.90 555170 71 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 270.00 555170 74 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 114.00 555170 79 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071779 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 139.83 555170 86 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 4,494.03 555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 4,442.43 555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 1,500.00 555170 61 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 71.67 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 90.00 555170 74 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 21.24 555170 79 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 57.00 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 5,165.00 555170 84 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071780 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 300.00 555170 92 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071781 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 3,066.90 555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071781 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 95.31 555170 82 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071781 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 129.78 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071781 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 132.00 555170 72 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071781 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 64.44 555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071781 19401 3000001 11/27/2023 275.00 555170 92 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071781 40000 3000001 11/27/2023 139.83 555170 86 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071782 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,191.56 555170 05 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071782 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 151.03 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071782 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 78.25 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071782 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 85.95 555170 79 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071783 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 195.91 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071783 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 458.59 555170 94 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071783 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,789.33 555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071783 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 1,500.00 555170 61 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071783 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 27.00 555170 82 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071783 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,846.78 555170 08 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071784 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 90.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071784 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 4,033.53 555170 05 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071784 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,438.98 555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071784 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 197.01 555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071785 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,660.25 555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00071785 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,116.00 555170 84 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00071786 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 76.23 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071786 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 4,042.24 555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071786 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 217.00 555170 26 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071786 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 1,500.00 555170 61 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071786 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 193.77 555170 12 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071787 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,374.72 555170 05 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071787 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 66.00 555170 72 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071787 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 345.00 555170 74 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071787 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 46.41 555170 80 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071787 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 92.09 555170 82 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071788 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 775.00 555170 63 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071788 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 3,859.34 555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071788 19401 3000001 11/28/2023 4,805.41 555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071795 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 145.95 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071795 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 46.31 555170 81 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071795 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 3,358.37 555170 05 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071795 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 227.16 555170 37 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 151.08 555170 80 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 4,197.32 555170 05 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 44.35 555170 30 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 66.16 555170 69 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 45.00 555170 74 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 104.23 555170 81 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 279.61 555170 82 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071796 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 1,227.00 555170 84 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071797 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 3,594.98 555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071797 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 101.00 555170 63 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071799 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 275.10 555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 51.00 555170 72 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 3,686.75 555170 05 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 20.99 555170 46 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 850.00 555170 61 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 129.63 555170 68 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 206.98 555170 69 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 71.46 555170 71 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 137.50 555170 74 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071800 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 30.83 555170 79 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071801 40000 3000001 12/1/2023 325.70 555170 87 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071802 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 3,716.15 555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071802 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 270.00 555170 74 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 75.00 555170 92 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 31.13 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 75.00 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 75.00 555170 92 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 50.00 555170 92 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 75.00 555170 92 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 40000 3000001 12/1/2023 139.83 555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 3,352.36 555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 585.00 555170 42 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 12.94 555170 20 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 121.50 555170 26 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 195.00 555170 42 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 102.65 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 17.76 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 66.00 555170 72 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 180.00 555170 74 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071803 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 184.87 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071804 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 4,131.19 555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071804 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 1,475.00 555170 65 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071804 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 128.04 555170 71 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071804 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 324.80 555170 80 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071804 19401 3000001 12/1/2023 56.95 555170 81 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071853 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 1,299.00 555170 84 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00071853 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 1,162.40 555170 84 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00071853 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 3,788.45 555170 05 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00071854 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 109.05 555170 80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071854 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 4,148.52 555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071854 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 145.59 555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071854 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 49.60 555170 81 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071854 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 33.85 555170 82 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071855 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 86.03 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071855 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 3,061.45 555170 05 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071855 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 1,817.13 555170 94 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071855 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 177.76 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071855 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 51.20 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071855 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 58.68 555170 82 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071855 19401 3000001 12/6/2023 5,382.94 555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071860 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 4,299.76 555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071860 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 3,462.00 555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 440.00 555170 62 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 4,138.77 555170 05 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 3,593.29 555170 08 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 40.95 555170 26 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 1,400.00 555170 61 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 76.94 555170 71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 180.00 555170 74 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 325.25 555170 80 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071861 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 126.05 555170 82 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 3,369.38 555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 2,045.35 555170 94 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 3,212.08 555170 05 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 53.50 555170 20 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 133.05 555170 26 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 104.53 555170 71 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 132.21 555170 81 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071862 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 130.00 555170 84 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 90.00 555170 74 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 500.00 555170 63 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 85.78 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 132.00 555170 72 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 462.61 555170 80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 52.19 555170 81 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 260.00 555170 92 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 40000 3000001 12/7/2023 139.83 555170 86 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 3,378.08 555170 05 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071863 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 458.59 555170 94 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071864 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 234.00 555170 72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071864 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 50.00 555170 46 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071864 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 750.00 555170 61 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071864 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 200.00 555170 62 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071864 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 84.27 555170 71 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071864 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 162.00 555170 84 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071867 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 3,928.81 555170 03 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071867 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 1,929.95 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071867 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 73.03 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071867 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 225.00 555170 74 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071867 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 1,705.18 555170 08 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071867 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 3,828.90 555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071867 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 5,467.96 555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 43.49 555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 1,784.75 555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 225.00 555170 46 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 10.00 555170 46 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 28.14 555170 65 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 79.21 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 40000 3000001 12/7/2023 139.83 555170 86 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071868 40000 3000001 12/7/2023 3,491.83 555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071869 19401 3000001 12/7/2023 200.00 555170 92 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071876 19401 3000001 12/13/2023 54.19 515990 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071879 40000 3000001 12/12/2023 1,052.46 555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00071880 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 4,058.72 555170 05 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071880 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 90.00 555170 72 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071880 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 30.00 555170 82 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071880 40000 3000001 12/12/2023 4,092.90 555170 03 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071881 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 300.00 555170 61 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071882 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 830.87 555170 99 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071883 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 3,430.04 555170 05 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00071883 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 1,388.69 555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00071883 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 135.00 555170 74 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00071883 40000 3000001 12/12/2023 3,707.92 555170 08 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00071884 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 225.00 555170 74 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071884 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 92.75 555170 69 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071884 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 92.75 555170 69 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071884 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 52.17 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071884 40000 3000001 12/12/2023 3,358.53 555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071886 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 67.79 555170 81 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071886 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 3,714.31 555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071886 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 105.52 555170 71 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071886 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 219.46 555170 80 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071886 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 156.55 555170 82 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071886 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 3,371.63 555170 08 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071886 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 3,482.59 555170 09 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071888 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 614.00 555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071888 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 4,336.92 555170 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071888 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 1,614.75 555170 94 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071888 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 3,524.88 555170 05 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071888 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 192.47 555170 82 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071888 40000 3000001 12/12/2023 139.83 555170 86 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 200.00 555170 62 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 2,699.86 555170 05 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 4,524.45 555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 207.15 555170 20 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 800.00 555170 61 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 273.79 555170 69 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 89.00 555170 70 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 85.00 555170 71 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 90.00 555170 74 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071893 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 5,799.53 555170 01 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 59.37 555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 6.18 555170 20 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 14.38 555170 26 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 91.70 555170 69 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 59.99 555170 71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 995.01 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 338.00 555170 84 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 9.00 555170 72 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071895 40000 3000001 12/12/2023 3,708.63 555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071896 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 1,150.98 555170 27 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071896 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 4,129.15 555170 05 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071896 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 3,067.56 555170 02 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071896 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 564.37 555170 20 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071896 19401 3000001 12/12/2023 91.97 555170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071921 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 180.00 555170 74 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071922 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 4,698.00 555170 05 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071922 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 2,700.00 555170 61 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071922 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 52.16 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071922 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,377.82 555170 07 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071923 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 225.00 555170 61 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00071924 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,060.29 555170 07 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071926 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,070.66 555170 05 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071926 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 1,500.00 555170 61 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071926 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 44.61 555170 69 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071926 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 109.29 555170 71 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071926 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 2.07 555170 72 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071926 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 82.55 555170 79 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071927 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,664.59 555170 05 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071928 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 23.35 555170 83 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00071928 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 707.26 555170 20 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00071928 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 150.00 555170 62 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00071928 40000 3000001 12/19/2023 139.83 555170 86 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00071928 40000 3000001 12/19/2023 3,186.85 555170 08 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00071928 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 4,120.68 555170 06 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00071929 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 549.09 555170 87 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071930 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,041.84 555170 05 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071930 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 797.69 555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071930 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 569.99 555170 20 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071930 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 775.00 555170 63 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071930 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 70.74 555170 69 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071930 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 91.76 555170 71 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071930 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 225.00 555170 69 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071932 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 615.00 555170 74 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071932 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,212.00 555170 05 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071932 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 132.00 555170 20 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071932 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 139.10 555170 68 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071932 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 116.74 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071932 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 130.83 555170 80 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071932 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 4,050.24 555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 43.75 555170 69 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,138.39 555170 05 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,369.38 555170 07 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 173.34 555170 26 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 52.17 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 13.00 555170 72 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 176.15 555170 79 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071933 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 175.00 555170 92 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071934 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 3,714.23 555170 05 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071934 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 100.00 555170 62 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071934 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 1,000.00 555170 63 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071934 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 111.35 555170 69 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071934 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 135.00 555170 74 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071934 19401 3000001 12/19/2023 26.68 555170 80 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 78.25 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 36.54 555170 20 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 800.00 555170 61 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 101.00 555170 63 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 242.62 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 325.67 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 132.00 555170 72 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 225.00 555170 74 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071938 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,191.56 555170 05 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071939 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 106.14 555170 26 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071939 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,369.32 555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071939 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,212.08 555170 05 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071939 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 53.50 555170 20 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071939 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 218.45 555170 30 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071939 40000 3000001 12/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071940 40000 3000001 12/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071940 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,673.91 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071940 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 109.48 555170 82 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071940 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 31.03 555170 20 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071940 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 369.49 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071941 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 4,299.76 555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071941 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,660.10 555170 94 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071941 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,462.00 555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071942 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 270.00 555170 74 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00071942 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1,700.00 555170 61 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00071942 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 99.96 555170 65 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00071942 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 100.00 555170 71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00071942 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,607.01 555170 06 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00071942 40000 3000001 12/20/2023 4,357.80 555170 08 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 165.00 555170 74 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,053.68 555170 05 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 540.67 555170 26 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 12.00 555170 46 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 2,315.00 555170 84 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,176.95 555170 07 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 5,408.25 555170 01 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071943 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,945.30 555170 03 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 80.00 555170 67 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1.08 555170 24 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 74.28 555170 67 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 78.00 555170 71 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 23.40 555170 72 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 11.25 555170 80 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 26.45 555170 82 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1,145.16 555170 07 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,066.32 555170 05 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071944 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 28.50 555170 22 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071945 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,375.13 555170 05 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071945 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1,782.68 555170 12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071945 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 315.00 555170 74 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071946 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,217.59 555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071946 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 156.99 555170 80 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071946 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 26.60 555170 69 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071946 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 53.90 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071946 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 55.00 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071946 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 43.24 555170 81 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071946 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 85.20 555170 82 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 95.75 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1,300.00 555170 61 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 120.00 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 30.95 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1,882.00 555170 84 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,456.00 555170 84 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,480.86 555170 07 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 40000 3000001 12/20/2023 139.83 555170 86 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071947 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,721.78 555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071948 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,376.80 555170 05 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071948 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,368.65 555170 07 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071948 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 2,065.87 555170 80 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071949 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 90.00 555170 90 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071950 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 90.00 555170 90 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 130.00 555170 20 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 202.00 555170 26 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 226.12 555170 27 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 75.55 555170 84 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1,500.00 555170 61 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 77.50 555170 71 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 66.00 555170 72 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 70.85 555170 80 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 72.17 555170 81 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 1,189.53 555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,217.59 555170 05 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071951 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,482.59 555170 09 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071952 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 40.00 555170 63 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071952 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 3,368.98 555170 05 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071952 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 4,327.46 555170 06 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071952 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 52.31 555170 20 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071952 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 58.95 555170 69 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071952 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 62.60 555170 71 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071952 19401 3000001 12/20/2023 240.00 555170 74 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 49.95 555170 20 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 49.97 555170 20 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 225.00 555170 20 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 134.86 555170 23 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 63.13 555170 26 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,900.00 555170 61 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 101.81 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 18.44 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 66.00 555170 72 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 122.98 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 29.63 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 80.40 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 75.00 555170 91 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071972 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,352.36 555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071973 40000 3000001 12/21/2023 4,247.80 555170 03 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071973 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 175.00 555170 62 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071973 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 150.00 555170 74 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071973 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,378.32 555170 05 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071974 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,494.03 555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071974 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,442.43 555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071974 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 350.00 555170 63 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071974 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 71.67 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071974 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 57.00 555170 83 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071975 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,368.28 555170 05 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071975 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 742.79 555170 12 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071975 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 419.93 555170 69 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071975 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 348.00 555170 65 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071975 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 127.80 555170 71 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071976 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,033.53 555170 05 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071976 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,438.98 555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071976 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 143.59 555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071976 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,400.00 555170 61 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071976 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 224.00 555170 62 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071976 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 90.00 555170 71 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071977 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,660.25 555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00071977 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,817.13 555170 94 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00071978 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 5,044.02 555170 06 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
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00071978 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,485.92 555170 05 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00071978 40000 3000001 12/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00071979 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,374.72 555170 05 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071979 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 92.09 555170 82 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071979 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 503.16 555170 37 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071979 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 47.16 555170 80 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071980 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 180.00 555170 74 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071980 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 269.13 555170 94 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071980 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,750.22 555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071980 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 368.77 555170 42 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071980 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,062.40 555170 02 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071981 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,066.90 555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071981 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,500.00 555170 61 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071981 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 45.00 555170 65 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071981 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 123.29 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071981 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 132.23 555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071981 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 95.31 555170 82 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 100.00 555170 63 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,686.75 555170 05 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 43.54 555170 42 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,322.40 555170 46 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 111.35 555170 69 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 142.92 555170 71 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 442.00 555170 72 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 195.00 555170 74 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071982 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 625.00 555170 92 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071983 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 247.59 555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 50.00 555170 70 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 173.70 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 109.74 555170 37 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 135.00 555170 65 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 143.10 555170 68 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 90.00 555170 74 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 56.36 555170 81 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 109.58 555170 82 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071984 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,358.37 555170 05 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071985 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,025.56 555170 05 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071985 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,288.81 555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071985 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 135.00 555170 74 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 40000 3000001 12/21/2023 3,487.28 555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 66.37 555170 20 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 800.00 555170 61 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 350.00 555170 65 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 86.99 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 45.17 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 22.97 555170 72 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,210.27 555170 05 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 180.00 555170 74 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 44.99 555170 80 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 109.90 555170 82 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071986 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,857.80 555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071987 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 14.99 555170 65 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071987 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,217.59 555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071987 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 750.00 555170 61 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071987 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 382.50 555170 65 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071987 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 86.67 555170 79 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071988 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 2,000.00 555170 99 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071989 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 2,000.00 555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071993 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 603.12 555170 20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071993 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,372.84 555170 05 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071993 40000 3000001 12/21/2023 3,480.64 555170 08 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 276.41 555170 69 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,064.39 555170 05 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,660.10 555170 94 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 501.00 555170 63 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 54.99 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 90.00 555170 74 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 250.00 555170 92 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071994 40000 3000001 12/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071995 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 368.99 555170 99 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071996 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,295.04 555170 05 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071996 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 64.59 555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071996 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 5,649.23 555170 01 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071996 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,937.70 555170 03 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071997 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,813.75 555170 05 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071997 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 87.39 555170 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071997 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 40.34 555170 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071997 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,119.37 555170 07 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071998 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,594.98 555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071998 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,250.00 555170 61 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071998 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 26.20 555170 69 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071998 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 240.00 555170 65 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 269.67 555170 31 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,250.00 555170 61 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 87.50 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 315.00 555170 74 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 46.79 555170 81 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 60.00 555170 74 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 55.90 555170 80 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 18.69 555170 82 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,259.64 555170 05 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071999 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,632.91 555170 06 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072000 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 237.40 555170 80 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072000 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,131.19 555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072000 40000 3000001 12/21/2023 139.83 555170 86 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072000 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 128.10 555170 71 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072000 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 93.33 555170 81 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072001 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,548.03 555170 07 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072001 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 1,226.82 555170 02 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072002 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 4,805.41 555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072002 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 149.49 555170 71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072002 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 107.90 555170 72 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072002 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,859.34 555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072003 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,499.83 555170 02 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072003 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 3,765.18 555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072003 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 100.00 555170 70 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072003 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 116.03 555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072003 19401 3000001 12/21/2023 36.25 555170 82 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072016 40000 3000001 12/22/2023 139.83 555170 86 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072016 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 3,716.15 555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072016 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 800.00 555170 61 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072017 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 1,107.45 555170 60 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072017 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 800.00 555170 61 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072017 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 101.00 555170 63 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072017 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 45.00 555170 74 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072017 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 30.64 555170 80 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072017 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 25.00 555170 82 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072018 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 4,042.24 555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00072018 40000 3000001 12/22/2023 139.83 555170 86 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00072018 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 126.25 555170 22 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
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00072019 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 4,825.37 555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072019 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 3,435.96 555170 02 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072019 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 577.03 555170 68 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072019 19401 3000001 12/22/2023 2,993.75 555170 94 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072019 40000 3000001 12/22/2023 139.83 555170 86 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072019 40000 3000001 12/22/2023 3,586.66 555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072032 40000 3000001 12/28/2023 139.83 555170 86 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072032 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 143.72 555170 82 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072032 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 3,375.79 555170 05 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072032 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 775.00 555170 63 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072032 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 390.00 555170 80 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072033 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 3,796.73 555170 05 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072033 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 453.92 555170 69 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072033 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 45.00 555170 74 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072034 40000 3000001 12/28/2023 3,478.11 555170 08 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072034 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 3,719.10 555170 05 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072035 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 3,834.54 555170 05 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072035 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 787.99 555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072035 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 1,453.06 555170 84 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072035 19401 3000001 12/28/2023 3,972.45 555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072047 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 1,400.00 555170 61 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072047 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 3,160.55 555170 83 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072047 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 3,788.45 555170 05 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072047 40000 3000001 12/29/2023 139.83 555170 86 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072047 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 3,482.59 555170 97 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072048 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 3,069.56 555170 05 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072048 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 4,905.88 555170 08 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 3,196.71 555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 3,599.13 555170 07 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 270.42 555170 20 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 440.87 555170 26 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 132.00 555170 72 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 1,351.22 555170 27 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 106.20 555170 30 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 49.95 555170 71 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 754.04 555170 81 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072049 19401 3000001 12/29/2023 84.99 555170 82 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072052 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 300.00 555170 63 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072052 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 442.30 555170 69 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072052 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 84.27 555170 71 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072052 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 270.00 555170 74 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072052 40000 3000001 1/3/2024 139.83 555170 86 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 5,467.96 555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 1,930.54 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 1,200.00 555170 61 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 775.00 555170 68 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 146.05 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 40000 3000001 1/3/2024 3,179.70 555170 08 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 40000 3000001 1/3/2024 3,928.81 555170 03 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072053 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 3,828.90 555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072054 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 3,072.09 555170 05 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072054 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 108.00 555170 20 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072054 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 114.82 555170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072054 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 180.00 555170 74 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072054 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 741.62 555170 83 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072054 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 5,804.38 555170 01 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 15.00 555170 70 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 49.99 555170 21 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 150.00 555170 63 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 112.66 555170 69 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 132.00 555170 72 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 90.00 555170 74 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 86.67 555170 79 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 2.60 555170 80 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 2.60 555170 80 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 225.00 555170 92 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072055 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 3,217.59 555170 05 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 3,369.39 555170 07 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 1,143.24 555170 94 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 3,138.39 555170 05 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 215.44 555170 26 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 52.17 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 30.97 555170 27 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 101.00 555170 63 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 197.28 555170 69 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 132.00 555170 72 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072056 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 285.00 555170 74 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072057 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 90.00 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072058 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 2,694.17 555170 97 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072059 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 3,482.59 555170 97 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072059 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 3,773.31 555170 05 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072059 19401 3000001 1/3/2024 1,400.00 555170 61 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072059 40000 3000001 1/3/2024 139.83 555170 86 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072086 19401 3000001 1/5/2024 3,789.33 555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072086 40000 3000001 1/5/2024 139.83 555170 86 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072086 19401 3000001 1/5/2024 3,846.78 555170 08 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072097 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 3,368.98 555170 05 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072097 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 4,327.46 555170 06 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072097 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 950.00 555170 61 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072097 40000 3000001 1/9/2024 139.83 555170 86 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072098 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 3,788.45 555170 05 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072098 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 3,531.95 555170 97 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072099 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 136.66 555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072099 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 4,148.52 555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072099 40000 3000001 1/9/2024 139.83 555170 86 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072099 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 84.96 555170 80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072099 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 57.91 555170 81 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072099 19401 3000001 1/9/2024 33.85 555170 82 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072104 40000 3000001 1/9/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072105 40000 3000001 1/9/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072106 40000 3000001 1/9/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072139 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 122.83 555170 20 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072139 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 2,238.99 555170 38 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072139 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 3,615.73 555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072139 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 3,196.06 555170 05 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 30.00 555170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 4,078.18 555170 05 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 226.97 555170 20 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 450.00 555170 63 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 119.99 555170 83 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 325.00 555170 92 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 40000 3000001 1/10/2024 139.83 555170 86 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072140 40000 3000001 1/10/2024 4,092.90 555170 03 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072141 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 3,061.45 555170 05 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072141 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 176.24 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072141 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 106.91 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072141 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 103.01 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072141 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 58.68 555170 82 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072141 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 5,382.94 555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072142 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 4,698.00 555170 05 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00072142 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 52.16 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072142 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 3,377.82 555170 07 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072142 40000 3000001 1/10/2024 139.83 555170 86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 191.02 555170 81 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 4,197.32 555170 05 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 28.59 555170 61 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 1,700.00 555170 80 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 162.41 555170 82 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 222.99 555170 82 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 250.00 555170 92 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072143 40000 3000001 1/10/2024 139.83 555170 86 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 105.52 555170 71 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 3,714.31 555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 300.00 555170 62 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 26.39 555170 72 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 3,371.63 555170 08 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 215.00 555170 80 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 227.89 555170 81 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 156.75 555170 82 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 19401 3000001 1/10/2024 3,579.04 555170 09 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072144 40000 3000001 1/10/2024 139.83 555170 86 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072146 40000 3000001 1/10/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072147 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 619.32 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072147 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072147 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,179.70 555170 08 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072147 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,928.81 555170 03 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072147 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,828.90 555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072147 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 5,467.96 555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072148 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 638.75 555170 84 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072149 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072149 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 2,557.76 555170 05 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072149 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 32.59 555170 70 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072149 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 23.76 555170 79 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072150 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 98.38 555170 69 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072150 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 52.17 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072150 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072150 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 3,358.53 555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072151 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072151 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 195.00 555170 60 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072151 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 2.60 555170 80 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072151 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,217.59 555170 05 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072152 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 1,178.77 555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00072152 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 2,400.00 555170 61 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00072152 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00072152 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 3,541.19 555170 08 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00072152 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,273.73 555170 05 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00072153 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 191.05 555170 82 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072153 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 4,138.77 555170 05 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072153 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,593.29 555170 08 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072153 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 76.94 555170 71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072153 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 278.47 555170 80 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072153 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072154 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,217.59 555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072154 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 12.00 555170 79 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072154 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072155 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 1,138.94 555170 12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072155 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 138.86 555170 69 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072155 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,375.13 555170 05 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072155 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 350.00 555170 92 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072156 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 135.02 555170 46 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00072156 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 116.68 555170 69 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072156 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 59.99 555170 71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072156 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 59.18 555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072156 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 3,708.63 555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072156 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 1,775.71 555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072157 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 139.83 555170 86 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072157 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 4,129.15 555170 05 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072157 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 3,067.56 555170 02 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072157 19401 3000001 1/11/2024 91.97 555170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072158 40000 3000001 1/11/2024 1,018.06 555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00072163 40000 3000001 1/12/2024 1,143.24 555170 94 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00072164 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 146.91 555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00072164 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 28.77 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00072164 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 58.50 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00072164 40000 3000001 1/12/2024 3,481.79 555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00072164 40000 3000001 1/12/2024 4,146.92 555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00072165 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 275.00 555170 92 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072165 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 4,025.56 555170 05 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072165 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 3,444.80 555170 94 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072165 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 4,288.81 555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072165 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 70.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072165 40000 3000001 1/12/2024 139.83 555170 86 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072166 40000 3000001 1/12/2024 139.83 555170 86 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072166 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 78.25 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072166 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 85.95 555170 79 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072166 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 108.00 555170 82 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072166 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 3,191.56 555170 05 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072167 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 39.25 555170 83 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00072167 40000 3000001 1/12/2024 3,186.85 555170 08 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00072167 19401 3000001 1/12/2024 4,120.68 555170 06 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00072179 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 83.41 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072179 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 75.00 555170 74 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072179 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 45.13 555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072179 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 4,897.64 555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072179 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 36.94 555170 20 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072179 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 461.56 555170 27 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072179 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 479.64 555170 27 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072180 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,673.91 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072180 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 217.35 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072181 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 29.92 555170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072181 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,721.78 555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072181 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 105.53 555170 62 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072181 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 60.00 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072181 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 95.75 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072181 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,480.86 555170 07 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072182 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 39.33 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072182 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 349.30 555170 80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072182 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 54.61 555170 81 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072182 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 1,542.00 555170 84 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072182 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,378.08 555170 05 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00072183 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,060.29 555170 07 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072183 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 350.00 555170 92 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 128.15 555170 80 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,212.00 555170 05 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 599.00 555170 37 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 58.75 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 86.51 555170 79 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 325.00 555170 92 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 40000 3000001 1/17/2024 139.83 555170 86 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072184 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 4,050.24 555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00072185 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,066.90 555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072185 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 123.84 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072185 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 238.37 555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072185 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 95.31 555170 82 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072185 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 125.00 555170 92 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072185 40000 3000001 1/17/2024 139.83 555170 86 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072186 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,599.13 555170 07 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072186 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,196.71 555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072186 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 163.35 555170 27 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072186 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 49.95 555170 71 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072187 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 106.39 555170 80 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072187 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,217.59 555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072187 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 54.40 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072187 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 55.00 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072187 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 43.24 555170 81 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072187 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 85.20 555170 82 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072187 40000 3000001 1/17/2024 139.83 555170 86 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 114.82 555170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 1,200.00 555170 61 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 486.00 555170 62 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 210.74 555170 69 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 88.00 555170 79 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 275.00 555170 92 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 40000 3000001 1/17/2024 139.83 555170 86 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 5,804.38 555170 01 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,072.09 555170 05 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072188 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 269.13 555170 94 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072189 40000 3000001 1/17/2024 139.83 555170 86 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00072189 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 566.38 555170 41 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00072189 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 529.80 555170 42 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00072189 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 100.00 555170 71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00072189 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,607.01 555170 06 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00072189 40000 3000001 1/17/2024 4,357.80 555170 08 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 3,066.32 555170 05 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 148.59 555170 20 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 463.22 555170 20 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 279.00 555170 42 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 900.00 555170 61 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 78.00 555170 71 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 117.24 555170 79 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 11.38 555170 80 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 26.45 555170 82 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 40000 3000001 1/17/2024 139.83 555170 86 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072190 19401 3000001 1/17/2024 1,145.16 555170 07 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072196 40000 3000001 1/18/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072197 40000 3000001 1/18/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072198 40000 3000001 1/18/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072199 40000 3000001 1/18/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072200 40000 3000001 1/18/2024 1,600.00 555170 99 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072201 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,669.32 555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072201 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,212.08 555170 05 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072201 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 78.25 555170 20 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072201 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 169.91 555170 27 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072201 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 98.03 555170 71 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072201 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 230.70 555170 81 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072202 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,714.23 555170 05 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072202 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 27.00 555170 20 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072202 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 26.07 555170 80 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072202 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 773.80 555170 84 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072202 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 350.00 555170 92 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00072202 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072203 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,660.25 555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00072203 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00072204 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 186.20 555170 84 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072204 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,686.75 555170 05 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072204 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 1,345.63 555170 94 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072204 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 59.92 555170 20 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072204 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 71.46 555170 71 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072204 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072205 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 84.27 555170 71 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072205 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 700.00 555170 92 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072206 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,750.22 555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072206 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072206 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,062.40 555170 02 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072207 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 4,299.76 555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072207 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,462.00 555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072208 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 4,064.39 555170 05 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072208 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 90.00 555170 65 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072208 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 54.99 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072209 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,376.80 555170 05 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072209 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,368.65 555170 07 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072209 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072210 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 113.03 555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072210 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,499.83 555170 02 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072210 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,765.18 555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072210 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 409.00 555170 27 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072210 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 36.25 555170 82 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072210 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072211 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,295.04 555170 05 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072211 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072211 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 5,649.23 555170 01 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072211 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 1,968.85 555170 03 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072211 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 1,968.85 555170 03 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072212 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 4,131.19 555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072213 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 48.20 555170 20 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072213 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072213 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,615.73 555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072213 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,196.06 555170 05 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072214 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,789.33 555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072214 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 1,923.39 555170 08 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072214 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 1,923.39 555170 08 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072215 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072215 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,435.96 555170 02 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072215 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,375.00 555170 36 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072215 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 4,825.37 555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072215 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 594.23 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072215 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 2,689.99 555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072215 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 896.67 555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 122.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 29.74 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 145.00 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,330.86 555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 361.99 555170 26 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 27.98 555170 23 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 101.81 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072216 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 22.60 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072217 19401 3000001 1/22/2024 3,591.47 555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072217 40000 3000001 1/22/2024 139.83 555170 86 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071865 19401 3000005 12/7/2023 180.00 531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
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00071876 19401 3000005 12/13/2023 339.98 533120 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 3000005 12/13/2023 87.22 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071918 19401 3000005 12/20/2023 364.24 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071918 19401 3000005 12/20/2023 1,188.40 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072046 19401 3000005 12/29/2023 283.46 534290 COMDATA INC
00072046 40000 3000005 12/29/2023 68.40 534290 COMDATA INC
00072125 19401 3000005 1/12/2024 550.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 3000005 1/12/2024 38.58 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072161 19401 3000005 1/17/2024 124.36 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072161 19401 3000005 1/17/2024 1,153.00 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
PAYROLL 36,034.11 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

1,307,471.10 District Services

Land Management

00071707 19401 4000001 11/27/2023 45.00 555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071857 19112 4000001 12/7/2023 1,743.00 531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071858 19112 4000001 12/7/2023 32,548.38 515450 AO INC
00071865 19401 4000001 12/7/2023 405.00 531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00071876 19401 4000001 12/13/2023 44.98 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 4000001 12/13/2023 270.00 515290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 4000001 12/13/2023 214.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071961 19401 4000001 12/20/2023 5,500.00 555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072038 19401 4000001 12/28/2023 360.90 521110 TRIPP,TRAMPAS W
00072046 19401 4000001 12/29/2023 2,981.09 534290 COMDATA INC
00072046 19401 4000001 12/29/2023 1,474.45 533120 COMDATA INC
00072051 19401 4000001 1/3/2024 45.00 555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072060 19401 4000001 1/3/2024 62.00 521140 TRIPP,TRAMPAS W
00072063 19112 4000001 1/4/2024 66,116.21 515450 AO INC
00072101 19401 4000001 1/9/2024 5,168.60 515280 AERIAL DATA SERVICE INC
00072103 19401 4000001 1/9/2024 19,341.82 515280 AERIAL DATA SERVICE INC
00072100 19401 4000001 1/9/2024 5,297.77 515280 AERIAL DATA SERVICE INC
00072102 19401 4000001 1/9/2024 26,632.28 515280 AERIAL DATA SERVICE INC
00072125 19401 4000001 1/12/2024 141.46 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 4000001 1/12/2024 38.39 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 4000001 1/12/2024 214.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071798 19401 4000002 12/1/2023 165,000.00 555170 88 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00071931 19401 4000002 12/19/2023 3,355.02 555170 97 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00071962 19401 4000002 12/20/2023 1,906.33 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071963 19401 4000002 12/20/2023 2,523.96 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072093 19401 4000002 1/5/2024 166.94 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072125 19401 4000002 1/12/2024 374.98 535180 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 4000002 1/12/2024 250.04 531110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 4000002 1/12/2024 139.14 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 4000002 1/12/2024 3,394.72 541190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
PAYROLL 91,317.96 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

437,073.42 Land Management

Water Quality

00071749 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 88.50 521120 SWANSON,JAKE RYLEY
00071752 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 295.00 521120 MILLER,CANDICEMARIE
00071755 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 73.50 521120 BOND,REBECCA E
00071717 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 400.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071718 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 1,245.06 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071720 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 27,946.00 515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY
00071748 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 88.50 521120 RAMMING,JASON M
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00071746 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 73.50 521120 BAKER,JASON
00071747 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 73.50 521120 NGUYEN,BRIANT
00071750 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 88.50 521120 MOORE,LEONARD I
00071751 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 224.27 521110 BAKER,JASON
00071754 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 88.50 521120 SWANSON,JAKE RYLEY
00071753 40000 5000001 11/27/2023 88.50 521120 LECKBAND,JAKE
00071789 40000 5000001 11/28/2023 355.50 521230 PHILLIPS,SHANON J
00071789 40000 5000001 11/28/2023 6.00 521250 PHILLIPS,SHANON J
00071852 40000 5000001 12/6/2023 400.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071851 40000 5000001 12/6/2023 200.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00071856 40000 5000001 12/6/2023 355.50 521230 KLOXIN,GREGORY A
00071856 40000 5000001 12/6/2023 6.00 521240 KLOXIN,GREGORY A
00071859 40000 5000001 12/7/2023 1,245.00 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071865 40000 5000001 12/7/2023 1,395.00 531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00071875 40000 5000001 12/12/2023 88.50 521120 MOORE,LEONARD I
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 1,361.92 522130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 68.99 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 1,173.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 1,077.72 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 98.99 535180 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 57.92 537170 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 914.85 537190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 12,697.05 541260 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 5000001 12/13/2023 243.61 537190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071918 40000 5000001 12/20/2023 234.16 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071918 40000 5000001 12/20/2023 480.55 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071990 40000 5000001 12/21/2023 12,000.00 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071991 40000 5000001 12/21/2023 2,424.40 537190 HACH COMPANY
00072023 40000 5000001 12/22/2023 88.50 521120 SWANSON,JAKE RYLEY
00072024 40000 5000001 12/22/2023 88.50 521120 MILLER,CANDICEMARIE
00072026 40000 5000001 12/22/2023 200.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00072020 40000 5000001 12/22/2023 88.50 521120 RAMMING,JASON M
00072021 40000 5000001 12/22/2023 88.50 521120 NGUYEN,BRIANT
00072022 40000 5000001 12/22/2023 88.50 521120 SWANSON,JAKE RYLEY
00072046 40000 5000001 12/29/2023 2,214.49 534290 COMDATA INC
00072046 40000 5000001 12/29/2023 550.27 533120 COMDATA INC
00072064 40000 5000001 1/4/2024 1,890.48 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072065 40000 5000001 1/4/2024 4,500.00 515060 HBC CPAS AND ADVISORS
00072066 40000 5000001 1/4/2024 400.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 5,596.41 515450 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 24500 5000001 1/12/2024 19,982.34 515450 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 535.00 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 23.94 534110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 192.90 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 56.74 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 1,576.43 537170 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 1,101.73 537190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 1,880.00 541260 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 71.70 537190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072161 40000 5000001 1/17/2024 126.72 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072161 40000 5000001 1/17/2024 419.83 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072162 40000 5000001 1/12/2024 1,058.62 537190 HACH COMPANY
00072159 40000 5000001 1/11/2024 18,880.00 515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY
00072160 40000 5000001 1/11/2024 19,008.00 515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY
PAYROLL 373,402.87 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

521,768.96 Water Quality

Exhibit 1 - Claims Register 22 of 25 February 5, 2024



Voucher Fund Department Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF NOVEMBER 21, 2023 THRU JANUARY 23, 2024

Wetlands

00071876 40000 5000002 12/13/2023 25.90 541230 BANK OF AMERICA NA
PAYROLL 5000002 25,688.62 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

25,714.52 Wetlands

Soil Health

00071714 24500 5000003 11/27/2023 1,000.00 555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071715 24500 5000003 11/27/2023 1,000.00 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071716 24500 5000003 11/27/2023 750.00 555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071721 24500 5000003 11/27/2023 2,000.00 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071847 19401 5000003 12/6/2023 45,488.00 541290 UNITED FORD SOUTH LLC
00071848 19401 5000003 12/6/2023 45,488.00 541290 UNITED FORD SOUTH LLC
00071849 19401 5000003 12/6/2023 45,488.00 541290 UNITED FORD SOUTH LLC
00071850 19401 5000003 12/6/2023 45,488.00 541290 UNITED FORD SOUTH LLC
00071865 19401 5000003 12/7/2023 945.00 531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00071876 19401 5000003 12/13/2023 670.00 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 5000003 12/13/2023 29.94 531110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 5000003 12/13/2023 43.68 536130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 5000003 12/13/2023 106.34 541290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 5000003 12/13/2023 55.00 515290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071918 19401 5000003 12/20/2023 864.09 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071918 24500 5000003 12/20/2023 2,120.50 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071992 24500 5000003 12/21/2023 600.00 555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072046 19401 5000003 12/29/2023 549.78 534290 COMDATA INC
00072107 19401 5000003 1/9/2024 258.30 555170 BLOM,JAMES
00072125 19401 5000003 1/12/2024 225.00 515290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 5000003 1/12/2024 1,845.00 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 5000003 1/12/2024 37.05 533220 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072145 19401 5000003 1/10/2024 569.00 555170 CHISHOLM TRAIL BROADCASTING
00072161 19401 5000003 1/17/2024 383.75 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072161 24500 5000003 1/17/2024 1,748.94 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
PAYROLL 115,060.35 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

312,813.72 Soil Health

Cost Share - Locally Led

00071727 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 10,000.00 555170 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00071719 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 100.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00071725 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 3,416.96 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071726 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 5,000.00 555170 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071728 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 778.82 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071730 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 5,750.70 555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071729 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 3,800.00 555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071731 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 3,000.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071732 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 3,800.00 555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071733 25000 5000004 11/27/2023 4,104.34 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00071807 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 2,525.32 555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071816 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 3,000.00 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00071808 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 4,000.00 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071809 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 12,491.30 555170 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071810 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 4,750.00 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071811 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 2,500.00 555170 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071814 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 3,545.60 555170 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071812 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 4,000.00 555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071813 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 3,000.00 555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00071815 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 3,500.00 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071817 25000 5000004 12/6/2023 7,600.00 555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071912 25000 5000004 12/13/2023 10,775.61 555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071910 25000 5000004 12/13/2023 4,000.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071911 25000 5000004 12/13/2023 3,668.24 555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071909 25000 5000004 12/13/2023 15,000.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00071908 25000 5000004 12/13/2023 3,000.00 555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071913 25000 5000004 12/13/2023 6,800.00 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071914 25000 5000004 12/13/2023 7,230.10 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071968 25000 5000004 12/21/2023 3,000.00 555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071970 25000 5000004 12/21/2023 5,000.00 555170 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00071971 25000 5000004 12/21/2023 7,500.00 555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00071953 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 7,500.00 555170 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071954 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 2,375.00 555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00071955 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 3,000.00 555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071956 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 4,342.51 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071957 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 4,292.50 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071960 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 145.48 555170 97 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071958 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 2,000.00 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00071959 25000 5000004 12/20/2023 4,000.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00071969 25000 5000004 12/21/2023 5,000.00 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072004 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 3,361.34 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072005 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 4,740.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072006 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 10,924.54 555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072007 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 6,230.44 555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072008 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 6,130.56 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072010 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 5,000.00 555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00072011 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 8,057.87 555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072009 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 10,000.00 555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072012 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 5,000.00 555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072013 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 6,000.00 555170 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072014 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 5,000.00 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072015 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 5,000.00 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00072030 25000 5000004 12/28/2023 6,332.00 555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072025 25000 5000004 12/22/2023 100.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072029 25000 5000004 12/28/2023 5,952.00 555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00072031 25000 5000004 12/28/2023 1,628.52 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

278,749.75 Cost Share - Locally Led

Cost Share Prior WS Ill River

00072168 25000 5000006 1/12/2024 1,794.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072169 25000 5000006 1/12/2024 138.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072171 25000 5000006 1/12/2024 576.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072170 25000 5000006 1/12/2024 192.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072174 25000 5000006 1/12/2024 276.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072172 25000 5000006 1/12/2024 438.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00072173 25000 5000006 1/12/2024 12,480.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

15,894.00 Cost Share - Prior WS Ill River

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

00071757 24500 6000001 11/27/2023 285.20 521310 CHARLES BRADY III
00071865 19401 6000001 12/7/2023 90.00 531250 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00071876 19401 6000001 12/13/2023 365.00 531260 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 24500 6000001 12/13/2023 220.00 522131 62 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072046 19401 6000001 12/29/2023 79.43 534290 COMDATA INC
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00072125 19401 6000001 1/12/2024 120.12 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
PAYROLL 6000001 45,086.39 511110 DIV PAYROLL - NOV & DEC MAIN AND SUPPLEMENTALS

46,246.14 Office of Geographic & Tech Services

ISD Data Processing

00071876 40000 8800010 12/13/2023 5,784.00 515370 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 8800010 12/13/2023 62.60 531130 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 8800010 12/13/2023 1,349.10 531170 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 8800010 12/13/2023 439.01 531130 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 139.64 531130 14 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 3,172.50 515360 14 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 39.99 541120 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 352.18 536150 14 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 8800010 12/13/2023 38.21 531130 41 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 803.83 531130 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 530.26 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 8800010 12/13/2023 500.00 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 40000 8800010 12/13/2023 679.44 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 152.57 531130 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071876 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 168.44 536140 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00071915 19401 8800010 12/13/2023 105.00 515380 11 KOCH COMMUNICATIONS LLC
00071917 19401 8800010 12/19/2023 4,174.16 515370 11 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00071917 19401 8800010 12/19/2023 2,010.00 515370 14 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072125 40000 8800010 1/12/2024 835.80 541130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 8800010 1/12/2024 504.51 531130 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 8800010 1/12/2024 142.20 515360 14 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 8800010 1/12/2024 139.93 531130 14 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 24500 8800010 1/12/2024 472.50 515360 14 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 8800010 1/12/2024 38.50 531130 41 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 8800010 1/12/2024 798.91 531130 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 8800010 1/12/2024 242.89 536150 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 40000 8800010 1/12/2024 1,159.14 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 8800010 1/12/2024 153.44 531130 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072125 19401 8800010 1/12/2024 532.00 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00072133 19401 8800010 1/10/2024 105.00 515380 11 KOCH COMMUNICATIONS LLC
00072175 19401 8800010 1/17/2024 4,174.16 515370 11 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072175 19401 8800010 1/17/2024 2,010.00 515370 14 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00072191 19401 8800010 1/18/2024 1,798.00 515370 BLUE MARBLE GROUP INC
00072191 19401 8800010 1/18/2024 2,550.00 515370 BLUE MARBLE GROUP INC
00072191 19401 8800010 1/18/2024 50.00 515370 BLUE MARBLE GROUP INC

36,207.91 ISD Data Processing

5,934,416.06 TOTAL CLAIMS AND PAYROLL 
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Administration
Bitseedy 11/1/2023 7.67 OK.GOV 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522150 OK.GOV - Water Board Registration Fee-T. Lam

Bitseedy 11/1/2023 250.00 OK WATER RESOURCES BRD 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522150
OK WATER RESOURCES BRD -T. Lam Registration Cost 
for Meeting

Bitseedy 11/6/2023 289.98 PIKEPASS RECYCLING 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522113
PIKEPASS RECYCLING - Monthly PikePass Owned 
Vehicles-Oct 23

Bitseedy 11/8/2023 96.00 HAMPTON INNS 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
HAMPTON INNS - Commission Monthly Hotel Stay-
80930724-Crawley

Bitseedy 11/8/2023 96.00 HAMPTON INNS 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
HAMPTON INNS - Commission Monthly Hotel Stay-
84073380-Victor

Bitseedy 11/9/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
HAMPTON INN WOODWARD -Area Meeting-87727085-L. 
Owen

Bitseedy 11/9/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
HAMPTON INN WOODWARD -Area Meeting-87465997-
B.Bitseedy

Bitseedy 11/9/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
HAMPTON INN  WOODWARD -Area Meeting-85369485-J. 
Searock

Bitseedy 11/16/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131 HOLIDAY INN-Okmulgee-Area Meeting- 61079902-L.Owen

Bitseedy 11/16/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
HOLIDAY INN-Okmulgee-Area Meeting- 24976175-
J.Searock

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 674.72 SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIE 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIE - 8 boxes of 11x18 copy 
paper 

Bitseedy 11/24/2023 275.00 OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOCIATION 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 531260 OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOCIATION - J.Stewart-Annual Dues

Porter 11/9/2023 750.00 THE ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 531260
Assoc. of County Commissioners of Oklahoma 2024 
membership

Porter 11/14/2023 1,000.00 ASSOC OF CT CMMSNR OF OK 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 531260
Assoc. of County Commissioners of Okla 2024 membership 
upgrade

Porter 11/14/2023 500.00 ASSOC OF CT CMMSNR OF OK 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 531160
Assoc. of County Commissioners of Okla 2024 directory ad 
upgrad

4,474.37 Administration

Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

Bitseedy 11/9/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-19401 2000001-B0201 522131
HAMPTON INN WOODWARD -Area Mtg -96203537-T. 
Sawatzky

Bitseedy 11/9/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-19401 2000001-B0201 522131
HAMPTON INN WOODWARD -Area Mtg -97255761-T. 
Goode

Porter 11/2/2023 50.90 STAPLES 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 536130 non-expendable office supplies-Staples
Porter 11/9/2023 44.62 AMAZON.COM 7K69P6WS3 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 535180 Amazon purchase Fire Extinguisher- Vehicle OCC68

Porter 11/13/2023 110.74 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BY 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 522130
1 night hotel Waxahachie, TX HAMPTON INN & SUITES- 
W. Sharp

Porter 11/13/2023 110.74 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BY 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 522130
HAMPTON INN & SUITES -Waxahachie, TX 1 night hotel 
T.Goode

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

NOVEMBER 2023
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Porter 11/20/2023 95.11 OG&E/USPAYMENTSBILLPAY 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531370 Utility service for Pauls Valley shop OG&E
Porter 11/20/2023 28.82 PSO TELPAY 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531370 Utility service for Clinton shop-PSO
Porter 11/20/2023 47.16 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531360 utility service Clinton shop- Oklahoma Natural Gas
Porter 11/20/2023 49.24 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531360 Uitility service for Pauls Valley Shop- ONG
Porter 11/20/2023 78.07 TPG PaulsValleyUtilities 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531350 utility service Pauls Valley PVMA

829.40 Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

Field Services

Porter 11/1/2023 54.19 CLASSEN TAG AGENCY 1000-19401 3000001-NP000 515990 Registration for 2 vehicles - CLASSEN TAG AGENCY
Bitseedy 11/2/2023 339.98 AMZN Mktp US I00BO7PB3 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 533120 Amazon-Car mats for Equinox-DS
Ireton 11/1/2023 87.22 STAPLES 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 536140 STAPLES - index cards and planners

481.39 Field Services

Land Management

Ireton 11/3/2023 -34.92 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-19401 4000001-B0202 522131
HOLIDAY INN - Credit, charged tax by mistake 
TXN01903225

Ireton 11/3/2023 248.92 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-19401 4000001-B0202 522131
HOLIDAY INN  - Patterson 2 nights, state rate, charged tax 
by mistake

Moseley 11/15/2023 44.98 AMZN Mktp US VI2NK0F03 1000-19401 4000001-B0202 536130 AMZN Mktp US VI2NK0F03 - heater and approval stamp
Moseley 11/21/2023 270.00 SQ  ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING 1000-19401 4000001-B0202 515290 SQ  ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING - soil testing analysis

528.98 Land Management

Water Quality

Baker 11/10/2023 12,697.05 SMITH-ROOT, INC. 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541260 SMITH-ROOT, INC. - 23-3  (Backpack Shocker)

Baker 11/13/2023 680.96 HYATT REGENCY MINNEAPOLI 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130
HYATT REGENCY MINNEAPOLI - Lodging for Shanon for 
conference

Baker 11/13/2023 680.96 HYATT REGENCY MINNEAPOLI 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130
HYATT REGENCY MINNEAPOLI - Lodging for Greg for 
conference

Baker 11/17/2023 18.92 OK.GOV 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150 OK.GOV - Purchase Service fee for conf. registration

Baker 11/17/2023 750.00 OK WATER RESOURCES BRD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150
OK WATER RESOURCES BRD - Conf Reg for Greg K and 
Shanon P

Baker 11/21/2023 8.80 OK.GOV 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150 OK.GOV - Purchase Service fee for conf. registration

Baker 11/21/2023 42.24 EUREKA WATER COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140
EUREKA WATER  - Drinking water, staff and visitors, main 
office

Baker 11/21/2023 300.00 OK WATER RESOURCES BRD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150
OK WATER RESOURCES BRD - Registration for Brad R. 
for conf.
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Baker 11/30/2023 26.75 4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140
4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL - Drinking water for 
Bristow Office

Bitseedy 11/9/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HAMPTON INN WOODWARD -Area Meeting-84846221-R. 
Bond

Bitseedy 11/9/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HAMPTON INN WOODWARD -Area Meeting-82222413-
B.Nguyen

Bitseedy 11/16/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 HOLIDAY INN-Okmulgee-Area Meeting- 80702141-J.Baker
Leckband 11/7/2023 5.55 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE - Purchase ICE FOR SAMPLES
Leckband 11/8/2023 8.54 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE - Purchase ICE FOR SAMPLES

Leckband 11/14/2023 4.58 PHILLIPS 66 - ONCUE EXPRE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190
PHILLIPS 66 - ONCUE EXPRE - Purchase ICE FOR 
SAMPLES

Leckband 11/15/2023 3.89 CONOCO - TRIPLE T 5 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 CONOCO - TRIPLE T 5 - Purchase ICE FOR SAMPLES

Leckband 11/16/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU - LODGING FOR WATER 
SAMPLING

Miller 11/6/2023 214.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller-191166; 2 Nights-GSA Rate; Holiday Inn-Tahlequah
Miller 11/20/2023 210.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller-191166; 2 Nights-GSA Rate; Holiday Inn-Tahlequah

Ramming 11/7/2023 27.24 AMZN Mktp US 4Q9AR7UX3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170
AMZN Mktp US  - batteries, rite n rain notebooks and splice 
kit

Ramming 11/9/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - 1nt Poteau L Moore RB water 
sampling

Ramming 11/16/2023 2.99 LOVE'S #0737 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #0737 INSIDE - ice for samples

Ramming 11/16/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HAMPTON INN  - 1nt Woodward Jason R, Jake S rb 
sampling

Ramming 11/21/2023 30.68 AMZN Mktp US YY5ES3003 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170 AMZN Mktp US YY5ES3003 - bug picking supplies
Ramming 11/21/2023 98.99 AMAZON.COM 5J4EM53W3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 535180 AMAZON.COM 5J4EM53W3 - jake swanson winter waders

Ramming 11/24/2023 104.66 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190
TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS - pH buffer for meter 
calibration

Ramming 11/24/2023 700.02 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190
TFS FISHERSCI ECOM- conductivity solution 
calibration/thermometers

Ramming 11/27/2023 57.56 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190
TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS - pH buffer for meter 
calibration

Swanson 11/7/2023 11.10 LOVE'S #0274 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 4 Bags of Ice For Samples

Swanson 11/9/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - 1 nt RB 3.5 Water Sampling 
JSwanson

Swanson 11/14/2023 7.98 CONOCO - JIFFY TRIP 140 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 2 Bags of Ice For Samples
Swanson 11/28/2023 7.98 PHILLIPS 66 - JIFFY TRIP 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 2 Bags of Ice For Samples

Bond 11/10/2023 174.63 CPI COLEPARMERINSTRUMT 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 537190
CPI COLEPARMERINSTRUMT - Purchase-thermometers 
for test kits

Bond 11/10/2023 68.98 AMZN Mktp US 4T8HQ3603 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 537190
AMZN Mktp US - Purchase-Bac-t bottles for collaboration 
with OWON

Tramell 11/21/2023 25.90 AMZN Mktp US CL6ZI9FN3 1000-40000 5000002-B0201 541230 Otter Box iPhone case for Jeff Tibbits
Baker 11/22/2023 55.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Testing N. Eabanks (SH)
Baker 11/22/2023 29.94 FEDEX81945250 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 531110 FEDEX81945250 - Soil Sample Shipping (SH)
Grzeskiewicz 11/6/2023 395.00 OKLAHOMA AG EXPO 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 522150 OKLAHOMA AG EXPO - James conference registration
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Grzeskiewicz 11/7/2023 175.00 AGRICULTURAL CONFERE OSU 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 522150
AGRICULTURAL CONFERE OSU - James crop school 
registration

Grzeskiewicz 11/20/2023 26.42 AMZN Mktp US BG4FV0133 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 536130 AMZN Mktp US- pencil pouches for vehicles

Grzeskiewicz 11/24/2023 100.00 EB OKLAHOMA INVASIVE 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 522150
EB OKLAHOMA INVASIVE - Invasives Conference 
registration

Grzeskiewicz 11/30/2023 17.26 Amazon.com PL6Q647Y3 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 536130 Amazon.com PL6Q647Y3 - Jack phone case
Porter 11/21/2023 106.34 CLASSEN TAG AGENCY 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 541290 4 Vehicle Registration/Title Fee-Classen Tag Agency

18,624.91 Water Quality

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

Willoughby 11/1/2023 365.00 NSGIC 1000-19401 6000001-NP000 531260 64 NSGIC - NSGIC Membership for Mike Sharp
Willoughby 11/10/2023 220.00 HILTON GARDEN INN 1000-24500 6000001-NP000 522131 62 Lodging for GIS 911 Training -Intro to ArcGIS for 911

585.00 Office of Geographic & Tech Services

ISD Data Processing

Baker 11/21/2023 5,784.00 DMI  DELL K-12/GOVT 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 515370 51
DMI  DELL Docking hardware/connections, monitoring 
program(23-3)

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 439.01 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 531130 51
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  10-13-
23-WQ

Dantzler-Kyer 11/20/2023 1,349.10 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 531170 51 ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 - Purchase
Tramell 11/10/2023 62.60 ATT BILL PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 531130 51 Monthly internet for Brooks Tramell at Cherokee CCD

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 803.83 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-B0201 531130 21
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  10-13-
23-CPD

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 139.64 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 531130 14
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  10-13-
23-OGI

Willoughby 11/16/2023 3,172.50 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 515360 64
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - IT Services for Active 
Directory

Willoughby 11/16/2023 352.18 VALLEY LASER 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 536150 64 VALLEY LASER - Toner for OGI Printer

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 38.21 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 41
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  10-13-
23-LMS

Bitseedy 11/10/2023 39.99 Amazon.com Y03XU7I63 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 541120 35 Amazon- keyboard for B.Welborn-DS

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 530.26 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 531130 35
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  10-13-
23-DS

Bitseedy 11/20/2023 500.00 HOGEYE 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 35
HOGEYE - DS Monthly Hog Trap Camera Payments  
NE11/17/23

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 79.44 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 35
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  10-13-
23-DS
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Bitseedy 11/28/2023 600.00 HOGEYE 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 35
HOGEYE - DS Monthly Hog Trap Camera Payments  SW  
11.27.23

Bitseedy 11/20/2023 168.44 VALLEY LASER 1000-19401 8800010-NP000 536140 11 VALLEY LASER - ink for J. Stewart

Bitseedy 11/22/2023 152.57 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-NP000 531130 11
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  10-13-
23-Admin

14,211.77 ISD Data Processing

39,735.82 Total Purchases
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Administration

Bitseedy 12/4/2023 249.86 EMBASSY SUITES NORMAN 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES NORMAN -  Herald-Gov Water Conf-
11/28-11/30

Bitseedy 12/6/2023 1,150.00 PY  NEONPay-NACD 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522150
NACD Registration-San Diego, CA-Feb 9-14, 2024 - 
Herald & Victor

Bitseedy 12/6/2023 252.50 ETHICS COMMISSION 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 515990
ETHICS COMMISSION -  T.Lam- Annual Registration for 
2024

Bitseedy 12/6/2023 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES - G. Victor-December Commission 
Mtg

Bitseedy 12/7/2023 259.76 PIKEPASS RECYCLING 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522113
PIKEPASS RECYCLING Monthly Pike Pass Owned 
Vehicles-Nov 23

Bitseedy 12/8/2023 321.13 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140 Staples - Admin office supplies
Bitseedy 12/11/2023 -20.10 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140 STAPLES - Credit-Return for Broken Trays

Bitseedy 12/12/2023 575.00 PY  NEONPay-NACD 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522150
NACD Registration-San Diego, CA-Feb 9-14, 2024 - L. 
Owen

Bitseedy 12/12/2023 9.00 JOURNYHSE   0001716380483 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522110 JOURNYHSE FEE for L.Owen Airline tickets
Bitseedy 12/12/2023 101.50 Amazon.com 8Y9EQ9RD3 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536130 Amazon.com-J. Parsley Computer Bag -Admin
Bitseedy 12/13/2023 297.96 SOUTHWES    5268073187342 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522110 SOUTHWES  FLIGHT-L.Owen 02.09-14.2023-Admiin
Bitseedy 12/14/2023 28.42 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140 STAPLES - J.Searock & J. Stewart Admin Supplies

Bitseedy 12/14/2023 176.74 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140
Staples - Admin office supplies-Orders #7619939321-
000001

Bitseedy 12/15/2023 136.99 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140
STAPLES - Paper Cardstock for J.Searock- 
#7620968665-000001

Bitseedy 12/15/2023 12.99 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140
Staples - Admin office supplies-Orders #7619939321-
00001

Bitseedy 12/15/2023 396.00 TST  EARLS RIB PALACE - 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536170
TST  Earls Rib Palace -Employee Recognition-Dinner/Full 
Staff Mtg

Bitseedy 12/15/2023 12.99 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140
Staples - Admin office supplies-Orders #7619939321-
000001

Bitseedy 12/18/2023 575.00 PY  NEONPay-NACD 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 522150
NACD Registration-San Diego, CA-Feb 9-14, 2024 - 
T.Lam

Bitseedy 12/28/2023 103.00 WALKER COMPANIES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536130
WALKER COMPANIES - Name Tags for Employees-
ADMIN

Bitseedy 12/29/2023 223.10 STAPLES 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 536140 STAPLES - ORDER #7622213769-12.20.23-ADMIN

4,971.84 Administration

Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

Bitseedy 12/28/2023 77.16 WALKER COMPANIES 1000-19401 2000001-B0201 536130 WALKER COMPANIES - Name Tags for Employees-DS

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

DECEMBER 2023
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Porter 12/21/2023 62.83 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531360
Utility service -OKLAHOMANATURALGAS Pauls Valley 
Shop Dec 23

Porter 12/21/2023 65.82 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531360
Utility Service -OKLAHOMANATURALGAS-Clinton shop 
Dec 23

Porter 12/21/2023 79.20 TPG PaulsValleyUtilities 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531350
Utilty service for Pauls Valley- Pauls Valley Municipal 
Authority Dec 23

Porter 12/21/2023 30.15 PSO TELPAY 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531370 Utility Service for Clinton shop- PSO Dec 23
Porter 12/21/2023 100.81 OG&E/USPAYMENTSBILLPAY 1000-19401 2000001-NP000 531370 Utility service for Pauls Valley Shop OG&E Dec 23

415.97 Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

Field Services

Bitseedy 12/28/2023 38.58 WALKER COMPANIES 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 536130 WALKER COMPANIES - Name Tags for Employees-CP

Welborn 12/15/2023 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA - One Night lodging 
OKC A Weathers

Welborn 12/15/2023 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA -One Night lodging 
OKC L. Landers

Welborn 12/15/2023 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA - One Night lodging 
OKC T. Curry

Welborn 12/15/2023 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA - One night lodging R. 
Bowman OKC

Welborn 12/15/2023 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19401 3000005-NP000 522131
EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA - One night lodging L. 
Grey OKC

588.58 Field Services

Land Management

Bitseedy 12/28/2023 141.46 WALKER COMPANIES 1000-19401 4000001-B0202 536130 WALKER COMPANIES - Name Tags for Employees-LMS

Bitseedy 12/29/2023 38.39 STAPLES 1000-19401 4000001-B0202 536140
STAPLES - ORDER #7622213769-12.20.23-A.MOSELY-
LMD

Moseley 12/15/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19401 4000001-NP000 522131
HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES - Tripp - 1 nt Woodward 
Unpaved roads

Moseley 12/15/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES 1000-19401 4000001-NP000 522131
HOLIDAY INN EXP & SUITES - Rogers - 1 nt Rogers 
Unpaved roads

Moseley 12/5/2023 250.04 WARREN CAT 1000-19401 4000002-B0202 531110 WARREN CAT - Freight for lighting guards
Moseley 12/5/2023 3,394.72 WARREN CAT 1000-19401 4000002-B0202 541190 WARREN CAT - Lighting guards for skid steers

Moseley 12/6/2023 139.14 AMZN Mktp US 1F0X48PL3 1000-19401 4000002-B0202 536130
AMZN Mktp US 1F0X48PL3 - Storage clipboards for 
cedar techs

Exhibit 1 - P-Card Purchases 2 of 5 February 5, 2024



Cardholder Date Amount Payee Fund-Class
Department-

Program Account Sub Description

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

DECEMBER 2023

Moseley 12/11/2023 175.98 AMZN Mktp US C183N6BY3 1000-19401 4000002-B0202 535180
AMZN Mktp US C183N6BY3 - Fire extinguishers for 
trucks

Moseley 12/11/2023 199.00 AMZN Mktp US PA67H16J3 1000-19401 4000002-B0202 535180 AMZN Mktp US PA67H16J3 - skid steer fire extinguishers

4,552.73 Land Management

Water Quality

Baker 12/6/2023 14.50 4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140
4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL - Water for Bristow 
Office

Baker 12/8/2023 42.24 EUREKA WATER COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140
EUREKA WATER - Drinking water for staff and visitors in 
main office

Baker 12/14/2023 19,982.34 GCFA 1000-24500 5000001-B0201 515450 GCFA - Dr. Jilling Services  (OSU) GM
Baker 12/14/2023 150.32 GCFA 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 515450 GCFA - Master Irrigator 21-5
Baker 12/14/2023 5,446.09 GCFA 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 515450 GCFA - HAWQS (21-5)
Bitseedy 12/28/2023 192.90 WALKER COMPANIES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536130 WALKER COMPANIES - Name Tags for Employees-WQ

Bond 12/18/2023 1,300.00 WATER MONITORING SOLUT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541260
WATER MONITORING SOLUT - DO sensor for BT 
volunteer use

Leckband 12/12/2023 5.55 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE - Purchase ICE FOR SAMPLES
Leckband 12/13/2023 5.55 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE - Purchase ICE FOR SAMPLES

Miller 12/14/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
C.Miller-191166; 1 Night-GSA Rate; Holiday Inn-
Tahlequah

Miller 12/14/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 B. Nguyen; 1 Night-GSA Rate; Holiday Inn-Tahlequah

Ramming 12/4/2023 580.00 WATER MONITORING SOLUT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541260
WATER MONITORING SOLUT - Replacement probes for 
ProQuatro

Ramming 12/7/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - 1nt Poteau L Moorefor  RB 
water sampling

Ramming 12/7/2023 1,236.72 ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170
ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES - WQ sampling, fish jugs, boxes 
for samples

Ramming 12/7/2023 1,010.51 PHARMCO 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHARMCO - ETOH for macroinvert samples
Ramming 12/13/2023 55.49 PHARMCO 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 PHARMCO - freight and materials surcharge for alcohol

Ramming 12/14/2023 93.79 AMZN Mktp US TF8E111P1 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170
AMZN Mktp US TF8E111P1 notebooks, lids,brushes for 
bug collections

Ramming 12/14/2023 245.92 AMZN Mktp US W95WB8JD3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537170 AMZN Mktp US W95WB8JD3 - bacteria sampling bottles
Ramming 12/21/2023 5.55 LOVE'S #0385 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #0385 INSIDE - ice for samples

Ramming 12/21/2023 107.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES WOOD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HAMPTON INNS  - 1nt Woodward Jason R and Jake S, 
rb sampling

Shaw 12/7/2023 23.94 WM SUPERCENTER #277 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 534110 via a RFA, ziplock bags from Walmart in Moore
Swanson 12/12/2023 11.10 LOVE'S #0274 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 4 Bags of Ice For Samples

Exhibit 1 - P-Card Purchases 3 of 5 February 5, 2024



Cardholder Date Amount Payee Fund-Class
Department-

Program Account Sub Description

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

DECEMBER 2023

Swanson 12/14/2023 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS  - 1 nt RB 3.5 Water Sampling, 
JSwanson

Swanson 12/19/2023 7.98 CONOCO - JIFFY TRIP 140 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 2 Bags of Ice For Samples

Bond 12/7/2023 71.70 SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 537190
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES - Purchase-Paper 
towels for test kits

Baker 12/5/2023 170.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Test McCracken (SH)
Baker 12/8/2023 55.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Testing (SH)
Grzeskiewicz 12/1/2023 37.05 AMZN Mktp US CJ10C3TV3 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 533220 AMZN Mktp US-rainfall simulator solenoid

Grzeskiewicz 12/15/2023 225.00 AGRICULTURAL CONFERE OSU 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 522150
AGRICULTURAL CONFERE OSU - Blane crop school 
registration

Grzeskiewicz 12/19/2023 1,080.00 WSU MARKETPLACE 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 522150
WSU MARKETPLACE - no till on the plains registrations 
Blane Jack

Grzeskiewicz 12/19/2023 540.00 WSU MARKETPLACE 1000-19401 5000003-B0201 522150
WSU MARKETPLACE - no till on the plains registration 
Trey

33,124.24 Water Quality

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

Bitseedy 12/4/2023 120.12 STAPLES 1000-19401 6000001-NP000 536140 STAPLES - OGI

120.12 Office of Geographic & Tech Services

ISD Data Processing

Bitseedy 12/22/2023 441.91 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 531130 51
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  11-13-
23-WQ

Bitseedy 12/22/2023 798.91 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-B0201 531130 21
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  11-13-
23-CPD

Tramell 12/12/2023 62.60 ATT BILL PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 531130 51 Monthly internet for Brooks Tramell at Cherokee CCD

Bitseedy 12/18/2023 500.00 HOGEYE 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 35
HOGEYE - DS Monthly Hog Trap Camera Payments  
NE12/17/23

Bitseedy 12/22/2023 59.14 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 35
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill 11-13-
23-DS Swine

Bitseedy 12/22/2023 38.50 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 531130 41
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  11-13-
23-LMD

Bitseedy 12/22/2023 139.93 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 531130 14
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  11-13-
23-OGI
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Bitseedy 12/22/2023 532.00 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 531130 35
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  11-13-
23-DS

Bitseedy 12/28/2023 600.00 HOGEYE 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 531130 35
HOGEYE - DS Monthly Hog Trap Camera Payments  SW  
12.27.23

Bond 12/11/2023 835.80 CANVA  I03994-36905067 1000-40000 8800010-B0202 541130
CANVA  I03994-36905067 - Purchase-Canva 
subscription for 11 users

Welborn 12/7/2023 242.89 VALLEY LASER 1000-19401 8800010-B0202 536150 35 VALLEY LASER Ink for L Lander and R Bowman

Bitseedy 12/22/2023 153.44 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19401 8800010-NP000 531130 11
AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  11-13-
23-Admin

Willoughby 12/7/2023 7.20 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-19401 8800010-NP000 515360 14
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - General IT Support 
for OKMAPS 

Willoughby 12/7/2023 472.50 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-24500 8800010-NP000 515360 14
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS -  General IT Support 
for  NG911

Willoughby 12/8/2023 135.00 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-19401 8800010-NP000 515360 14
PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - General IT Support 
for OKMAPS

5,019.82 ISD Data Processing

48,793.30 Total Purchases
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DIVISION
PERIOD 

RECEIPTS
YEAR TO DATE 

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION 10 -                    33,839.69            

CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 20 300.00              1,040,262.68       

DISTRICTS 30 281,610.06       1,517,996.09       

LAND MANAGEMENT 40 -                    -                       

WATER QUALITY 50 547,884.63       2,508,009.10       

GIS 60 50,740.35         65,972.85            

IT 88 -                    -                       

TOTAL  DIVISIONS 880,535.04       5,166,080.41       

APPROPRIATED FUNDS 2,377,288.00    11,886,440.00     

AGENCY TOTAL 3,257,823.04    17,052,520.41     

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PROGRAM REVENUE SUMMARY

November 2023
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DIVISION
PERIOD 

RECEIPTS
YEAR TO DATE 

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION 10 -                    33,839.69            

CONSERVATION PROGRAMS* 20 17,000,000.00  18,040,262.68     

DISTRICTS 30 141,012.74       1,659,008.83       

LAND MANAGEMENT 40 -                    -                       

WATER QUALITY 50 430,688.28       2,938,697.38       

GIS 60 -                    65,972.85            

IT 88 -                    -                       

TOTAL  DIVISIONS 17,571,701.02  22,737,781.43     

APPROPRIATED FUNDS 2,377,288.00    14,263,728.00     

AGENCY TOTAL 19,948,989.02  37,001,509.43     

*includes $17,000,000 Emergency Drought Relief Funds

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PROGRAM REVENUE SUMMARY

December 2023
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OCC AGREEMENTS FOR CONSIDERATION 

PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Cimarron 
County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-831 Using Cimarron County 
Conservation District 
staff to carry out tasks 
that will assist with 
delivery of USDA / NRCS 
Farm Bill programs, 
above and beyond 
normal assistance 
provided.

1/1/2024 6/30/2024 $2,000 Federal 
(NRCS)

a

Latimer County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-832 Using Latimer/Talihina 
Conservation District 
staff to carry out tasks 
that will assist with 
delivery of USDA / NRCS 
Farm Bill programs, 
above and beyond 
normal assistance 
provided.

1/1/2024 6/30/2024 $2,000 Federal 
(NRCS)

b

Johnston 
County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-833 To provide funding to the 
district for an unpaved 
roads project in Johnston 
County Commissioner 
District 3.

11/6/2023 11/1/2024 $75,000 General 
Revenue

c

Checotah 
Conservation 
District

OCC-834 To provide funding to the 
district for an unpaved 
roads project in McIntosh 
County Commissioner 
District 3.

12/6/2023 12/1/2024 $75,000 General 
Revenue

d
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Oklahoma State 
University

OCC-836 To contract for soil 
analytical services with 
the OSU Soils Research 
Lab (SRS) in support of 
the Soil Health Program.

2/1/2024 6/30/2024 $10,000 GRe

OACD and OCCD OCC-837 To work with OACD and 
OCCD and other 
participating 
conservation districts to 
support the climate 
smart commodities grant 
through conservation 
planning and reporting to 
install climate smart 
conservation practices 
that benefit OK ag 
producers.

2/5/2024 1/31/2025 $457,625 $48,125 Federal / 
NRCS

f

OSU - Div of Ag 
Sciences and 
Natural 
Resources

OCC-712 To provide funding to 
OSU in support of the 
Master Irrigator Program.

8/1/2021 8/31/2024 $150,000 GR / 
Federal 
(NRCS)

g Amendment 2 - 
continues the 
agreement for FY24; 
no cost time extension

Grand River 
Dam Authority

OCC-738 To provide matching 
funds to GRDA to 
coordinate with other 
local, state, and federal 
experts to envision 
wetland development in 
the former lake bed of 
Lake Francis in Adair 
County.  Purposes of this 
wetland development 
may include stormwater 
detention, wa

3/7/2022 2/28/2025 $50,000 EPA / GRDAh Amendment 2: Extends 
the agreement and 
adds funds.
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Garvin 
Conservation 
District

OCC-696 To provide funding for 
support of the WA 
position to perform O&M 
on watershed dams. 
Funds can only be used 
for Commission approved 
expenses such as vehicle, 
skid steer, side by side 
and trailer repairs not 
charged to Comdata card 
as well as hand tools. Wa

7/1/2021 until funds 
are 

expended

$30,000 GRi Amendment 2 adds 
funds to the agreement
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OUT OF STATE TRAVEL REQUESTS  

SPONSOR NAME OF MEETINGDATES LOCATION ATTENDANCE EST COST  FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

American Fisheries Society Southern Division - Annual 
Meeting

January 31 - February 4, 
2024

Chattanooga, TN Carter, Dyer, 
Swanson

$3,865.95 Federal 
Funds 

(EPA 319)

a

Colorado Conservation 
Tillage Association

High Plains No-Till 
Conference

February 5 - 7, 2024 Burlington, CO Blom $472.00 General 
Revenue

b

Farm Journal Trust in Food SymposiumFebruary 6-8, 2024 Kansas City, MO Greski, Anderson $1,158.00 General 
Revenue

c

National States Geographic 
Information Council

MidYear MeetingMarch 23-29, 2024 Arlington, VA Sharp $3,600.00 General 
Revenue

d

National Association 
Conservation Districts

Spring Fly InMarch 19-22, 2024 Washington, D.C. Lam $2,016.00 General 
Revenue

e

South Central Arc User 
Group (SCAUG)

Annual Regional Conference 
and Yearly Regional Board 
Meeting

April 20-27, 2024 Frisco, TX Willoughby $0.00 N/Af

National Project WET 
(Water Education Today)

2024 National Project WET 
Coordinator's Conference

May 12 - 17, 2024 San Antonio, TX Miller $1,728.00 Federal 
Funds 

(EPA 319)

g
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Recommendation for Appointment of Conservation District Director

District First Name Succeeds

Term
Expires

Number of
Meetings

Position
NumberLast Name

Deer Creek Trinity Smith Kodi Fleming 6/30/2026 --- E1

Dewey County Charles Hurt Dale Wilson 6/30/2024 --- E2

Ellis County Wyatt Kelln Clinton Davis 6/30/2025 --- E3

Little River  Marie Hadley Jim Green 6/30/2025 --- E3

South Caddo Stanley Mannschreck Robert Stafford 6/30/2025 --- E3

Tulsa County Janna Colaizzi Michael Patton 6/30/2026 --- E1
